Today's French Beans (Frasbean) - Other price in mandi markets
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]Commodity ]Market ]District ]State flKG Price]lQ Price ]1Q Max - Min
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other Zira Ferozpur Punjab 13500 | 3,500.00| 4,000.00- 3,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Quilandy Kozhikode(Calicut) [Kerala /50.00 | 5,000.00| 5,000.00 - 4,800.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Kondotty Malappuram Kerala 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,100.00 - 3,900.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Una Una Himachal Pradesh || 90.00 || 9,000.00| 9,000.00 - 9,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Rajouri (F& V) Rajouri \Jammu and Kashmir | 71.00 | 7,100.00| 7,200.00 - 7,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Aroor Alappuzha Kerala |51.00 |5,100.00 5,200.00 - 5,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Surat Surat Gujarat 14250 | 4,250.00| 5,500.00 - 3,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other|Naraingarh Ambala Haryana 16200 | 6,200.00| 7,500.00 - 5,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other [Hamirpur Hamirpur Himachal Pradesh | 95.00 || 9,500.00| 10,000.00 - 9,000.00
[French Beans (Frasbean) |Gudimalkapur Hyderabad Telangana 13000 | 3,000.00| 4,500.00 - 2,500.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) |Mahboob Manison ]Hyderabad ]Tel angana ] 45.00 ] 4,500.00] 5,000.00 - 4,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) \Warangal Warangal Telangana 17750 | 7,750.00] 8,000.00 - 7,500.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) |Athirampuzha Kottayam Kerala |51.00 |5,100.00 5,200.00 - 5,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Perambra 'K ozhikode(Calicut) [Kerala /5000 |5,000.00| 5,000.00 - 5,000.00
|[French Beans (Frasbean) - Other | Parimpore Srinagar Jammu and Kashmir | 47.50 | 4,750.00| 5,000.00 - 4,500.00
[French Beans (Frasbean) /Ambala Cantt. Ambala Haryana 13200 | 3,200.00| 3,500.00 - 3,000.00
|[French Beans (Frasbean) [Bowenpally Hyderabad Telangana 14500 | 4,500.00| 6,000.00 - 2,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Palakkad Palakad Kerala 14200 | 4,200.00| 4,500.00 - 3,800.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Pattambi Palakad Kerala 13200  |3,200.00| 3,500.00 - 3,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) IKangra(NagrotaBagwan) | Kangra Himachal Pradesh ||88.00 | 8,800.009,000.00 - 8,500.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) INorth Paravur [Ernakulam Kerala 14800 | 4,800.00| 5,000.00 - 4,500.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Palayam Kozhikode(Calicut) [Kerala 14200 | 4,200.00| 4,200.00 - 4,200.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other | Thamarassery Kozhikode(Calicut) [Kerala 147.00 | 4,700.00| 5,300.00 - 4,400.00
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|French Beans (Frashean) - Other |Ahmedabad /Ahmedabad Gujarat 14650 | 4,650.00| 5,000.00 - 4,000.00
[French Beans (Frasbean) |Chutmal pur 'Saharanpur |Uttar Pradesh 12000 | 2,000.00| 2,200.00 - 1,800.00
[French Beans (Frasbean) Karimnagar Karimnagar Telangana 12500 | 2,500.00 3,000.00 - 2,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) Kukatpally(Rythu Bazar)  |Ranga Reddy Telangana 16500 | 6,500.00| 6,500.00 - 6,500.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Karsiyang(Matigara) Darjeeling \West Bengal 18200 | 8,200.00| 8,500.00 - 8,000.00
'French Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Hamirpur(Nadaun) Hamirpur Himachal Pradesh |95.00 | 9,500.00 10,000.00 - 9,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other|Kangra Kangra Himachal Pradesh |95.00 | 9,500.00| 10,000.00 - 9,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Palampur Kangra Himachal Pradesh ||85.00 | 8,500.009,000.00 - 8,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Kullu Kullu Himachal Pradesh || 90.00 || 9,000.00| 10,000.00 - 8,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Kashipur UdhamSinghNagar |Uttrakhand 13100 |3,100.00| 3,200.00 - 3,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) IMehndipatnam(Rythu Bazar) | Ranga Reddy Telangana 16500 | 6,500.00| 6,500.00 - 6,500.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other||Gurdaspur Gurdaspur Punjab 12200  |2,200.00| 2,500.00 - 2,000.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) - Other|Dharamshala Kangra Himachal Pradesh |97.50 | 9,750.00| 10,000.00 - 9,500.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) 'K angra(Jaisinghpur) Kangra Himachal Pradesh | 90.00 | 9,000.009,500.00 - 8,500.00
IFrench Beans (Frasbean) 'Mandi(Mandi) Mandi Himachal Pradesh | 60.00 | 6,000.009,000.00 - 4,000.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Solan Solan Himachal Pradesh |50.00 || 5,000.00| 5,100.00 - 2,500.00
|French Beans (Frasbean) - Other |Kayamkulam Alappuzha Kerala 12800 | 2,800.00| 2,900.00 - 2,700.00
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